
 

 

 

August 2024  September 2024  October 2024  November 2024 
S M T W T F S  S M T W T F S  S M T W T F S  S M T W T F S 
    1 2 3  1 2 3 4 5 6 7    1 2 3 4 5       1 2 
4 5 6 7 8 9 10  8 9 10 11 12 13 14  6 7 8 9 10 11 12  3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
11 12 13 14 15 16 17  15 16 17 18 19 20 21  13 14 15 16 17 18 19  10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24  22 23 24 25 26 27 28  20 21 22 23 24 25 26  17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
25 26 27 28 29 30 31  29 30       27 28 29 30 31    24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
                               
                               

December 2024  January 2025  February 2025  March 2025 
S M T W T F S  S M T W T F S  S M T W T F S  S M T W T F S 
1  2 3 4 5 6 7     1 2 3 4        1        1 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14  5 6 7 8 9 10 11  2 3 4 5 6 7 8  2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
15 16 17 18 19 20 21  12 13 14 15 16 17 18  9 10 11 12 13 14 15   9 10 11 12 13 14 15 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28  19 20 21 22 23 24 25  16 17 18 19 20 21 22  16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
29 30 31      26 27 28 29 30 31   23 24 25 26 27 28   23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
                        30 31      

April 2025  May 2025     
S M T W T F S  S M T W T F S                  
  1 2 3 4 5      1 2 3                
6 7 8 9 10 11 12  4 5 6 7 8 9 10                 
13 14 15 16 17 18 19  11 12 13 14 15 16 17                 
20 21 22 23 24 25 26  18 19 20 21 22 23 24                 
27 28 29 30     25 26 27 28 29 30 31                 
                               

2024-2025 Wee Folk Forest Kindergarten 
Calendar 

Forest Family Events 
Fall Forest Picnic 
Fri. Sept 20, 5-6:30pm 
Family Work Days 
Sat. Oct 5 & May 10, 9:30-12pm 
Forest Lantern Walk 
Tues. Nov 12, 5:30-6:30pm 
Solstice Fire Celebration 
Mon. Dec 16, 5:30-6:30pm 
Winter Sparkle Hike 
Sat. Jan 11, 10:30-11:30am 
Forest Moms Coffee Hour 
Sat. Feb 15, 10-11:30am 
Parent/Teacher Conferences 
Sat. & Sun. Feb 22 & 23, Time TBD 
Hot Cocoa Forest Walk 
Sat. Mar 8, 4:30-5:30pm 
Spring Celebration Picnic 
Fri. Apr 18, 5-6:30pm 
Teacher Development Days 
Aug 14-16, Oct 16, Feb 6, Apr 11 
Parent Tot Forest Play Days 
Aug 30, Sept 27, Oct 25, Nov 22, 
Dec 13, Jan 31, Feb 28, Mar 14, Apr 
25, May 16, *Available Make-up 
Day Apr 4* 
 

*Optional Holiday Camps: Mon, Nov 11 (Veteran’s Day), Mon & Tues, Nov 25 & 26 (Thanksgiving Break), Thurs & 
Fri, Dec 26 & 27 (Winter Break Pt 1), Thurs & Fri, Jan 2 & 3 (Winter Break Pt 2), Mon, Jan 20 (MLK Day), Mon, Feb 
17 (Presidents’ Day), Mon, Tues, Wed, Mar 24, 25, 26 (Spring Break) [Stay Tuned for Enrollment Announcements] 

Calendar Key:  Bold – Wee Folk in Session   Unbolded – No Program     Bold Italics – Parent Tot Program  
 
Underline Italics – Summer/Holiday Camp*    Strike Through – Teacher Development Day    Underline Bold – Family Event  
    


